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Race Results Race: 1 Printed:06:09 pm
+50
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 26 HON Dan Trillo Collinwood, GA 1 1 25
2 13xx HON Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 2 2 22

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:06:09 pm
Open D Beginner (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 135 SUZ Lukas Lewis Mcdonough, GA 1 1 25
2 730 YAM Kikko Dela Cruz Bonaire, GA 2 2 22
3 490 KAW Graham Bozman Dublin, GA 4 3 20
4 5 YAM Bralyn Allen Concord, GA 3 5 18
5 22 HON Levi King Mansfield, GA 5 4 16
6 827 YAM Yesid Montalno Bluffton, SC 6 6 15
7 40 YAM Jonathan Blankenship Juliette, GA 8 7 14
8 196 KAW Tyler Powers Locust Grove, GA 7 8 13

Women 12+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 00 YAM Kate Blankenship Macon, GA 1 1 25
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:06:09 pm
51 cc Multispeed/PW 50 4-8yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 563 YAM Blair Podguski Monroe, GA DNF 1 25
51 cc 7-8 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 COB Clark Mayo Concord, GA 1 1 25
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:06:09 pm
85 cc Open 9-16 Yrs (85-112cc)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 45 KTM Colton Perry Gray, GA 1 1 25
2 330 HQV Dalton Hill Gordon, GA 2 2 22
3 126 YAM Max Dillon Zephyr, ON 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:06:09 pm
C/D Unlimited (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 23 HON Austin Coleman Monticello, GA 1 2 25
2 355 HON Tucker Comenu Byron, GA 5 1 22
3 135 SUZ Lukas Lewis Mcdonough, GA 3 3 20
4 11 KTM David Cokeley Wichita, KS 2 4 18
5 51 YAM Marco Montalno Bluffton, SC 7 6 16
6 332 KTM Caleb Hartley Zebulon, GA 6 7 15
7 423 KTM Dominic Cafasso Perry, GA 9 5 14
8 730 YAM Kikko Dela Cruz Bonaire, GA 8 9 13
9 13xx HON Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 11 10 12
10 196 KAW Tyler Powers Locust Grove, GA 10 11 11
11 238 YAM Robby Hughes Bonaire, GA 4 DNF 10



12 46 GAS Michael Hamilton Jr Winder, GA DNF 8 9
DNS 490 KAW Graham Bozman Dublin, GA DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:06:09 pm
65 cc 7-9 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 12 KTM Gage Perry Gray, GA 1 1 25
2 828 YAM Keenan Brown Suwanee, GA 3 2 22
3 5 COB Clark Mayo Concord, GA 2 3 20
4 33 HQV Austin Brinson Gray, GA 4 4 18

65 cc 10-11 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 KTM Isaac Hay Hogansville, GA 1 1 25
2 330 HQV Dalton Hill Gordon, GA 2 2 22
3 977 KAW Grayson Stieler Torrence, ON 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:06:09 pm
Schoolboy 12-16 Yrs (112cc+)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 71 HQV Dustin Burbridge Saint John, NB 1 1 25
2 28 HQV Drake Brown Macon, GA 2 2 22
3 167 KTM Matias Frigughiett Key, 4 4 20
4 44 YAM Devon Ralphs Warner Robbins, GA 3 5 18
5 45 GAS Colton Perry Gray, GA 6 3 16
6 144 HON Matthew Ralphs Warner Robins, GA 5 6 15
7 423 KTM Dominic Cafasso Perry, GA 8 7 14
8 46 GAS Michael Hamilton Jr Winder, GA 7 8 13

2 Stroke (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 KTM David Cokeley Wichita, KS 1 1 25
2 332/ YAM Ethan Craft Wichita, KS 2 2 22

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:06:09 pm
51 cc Open 4-8 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 121 KTM Blair Podguski Monroe, GA 2 1 25
2 5 COB Clark Mayo Concord, GA 1 2 22

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:06:09 pm
85 cc 9-11 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 KTM Isaac Hay Hogansville, GA 1 1 25
2 330 HQV Dalton Hill Gordon, GA 2 2 22
3 977 KAW Grayson Stieler Torrence, ON 3 3 20

85 cc 12-16 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 126 YAM Max Dillon Zephyr, ON 1 1 25
2 77 GAS Nelson Wright Dexter, GA 2 2 22

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:06:09 pm
Open C (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 28 HQV Drake Brown Macon, GA 1 1 25
2 25 GAS Chance Coleman Monticello, GA 4 2 22
3 44 YAM Devon Ralphs Warner Robbins, GA 3 3 20



4 167 KTM Matias Frigughiett Key, 5 5 18
5 144 HON Matthew Ralphs Warner Robins, GA 7 4 16
6 51 YAM Marco Montalno Bluffton, SC 8 6 15
7 332 KTM Caleb Hartley Zebulon, GA 6 8 14
8 332/ YAM Ethan Craft Wichita, KS 9 7 13
9 6 YAM Domenic L. Hartley Gray, GA 10 DNF 12
10 238 YAM Robby Hughes Bonaire, GA 2 DNS 11

DNS 46 GAS Michael Hamilton Jr Winder, GA DNS DNS
CollegeBoy 16-24 Yrs (112cc+)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 099 KAW Cj Vultaggio Ellabell, GA 1 1 25
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:06:09 pm
+25
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 355 HON Tucker Comenu Byron, GA 1 1 25
+30
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 303 YAM Kerry Brown Suwanee, GA 1 1 25
2 79 HQV Ethan Podguski Monroe, GA 3 2 22
3 827 YAM Yesid Montalno Bluffton, SC 4 3 20
4 5 GAS Jerry Mayo Concord, GA 2 DNS 18

+40
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 26 HON Dan Trillo Collinwood, GA 1 1 25
2 44 KAW Malcolm Ralphs Warner Robins, GA 2 2 22
3 16 YAM Edson Kayse Bluffton, SC 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:06:09 pm
65 cc Open 7-11 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 330 HQV Dalton Hill Gordon, GA 1 1 25
2 12 KTM Gage Perry Gray, GA 2 3 22
3 977 KAW Grayson Stieler Torrence, ON 3 4 20
4 33 HQV Austin Brinson Gray, GA 4 5 18
5 213 KTM Isaac Hay Hogansville, GA DNF 2 16

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:06:09 pm
Open A (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 099 KAW Cj Vultaggio Ellabell, GA 1 1 25
Open B (125cc & Up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 297 YAM Tyler Sharp Lexington, GA 2 1 25
2 44 KAW Malcolm Ralphs Warner Robins, GA 1 2 22
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